VILLAGE OF FRANKLIN PARK

' 'VOUCHER AND PAYMENT SUMMARY

FOR PASSAGE AT THE VILLAGE BOARD MEETING OF |

04i21/14

Payroll Ending

Viliage Portion of Social Security

Village Portion of Medicare

Prior Month Vlllage Portion of IMRF

Payroll

04/05/14 |

7,847.03

554228 |

412,318,038 |

Special Payrolls

Total Payroll Expense

Garra Expense

1§ 42570234

‘Manual Checks & Wires )

Manual Checks

Total Manual Checks & Wires

22,845.98 |

$ 2284598

ACH Debits

Heaith lnsurance Premium

Other

%000 |

tha! ACH Debits

Total Voucher

$387,590.58

Grand Total Payments

$836,138.90




Accounts Payable
Computer Check Proof List by Vendor

User:
Printed: 041772014 - 9:40AM
Bateh: 00225.04,2014
Inveice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Numher Reference
Vendor: 3443 1ST AYD CORPORATION Check Sequenge: 1 ACH Enabled: False
627635 Cleaning supplies for all three stations 610,41 04/2522014  10-30-62030
630687 Cleaning supplics for all firee stations 436,92 04/25/2014  10-30-62030
631163 Shop suppiies 422,71 047252014 08-01-89115
Check Total; 1.470.04
Vendor: 5071 7-ELEVEN Check Sequence: 2 ACH Enabled: False
04072014 Prisoner meals 11/3/13 - 1/16/14 217.89 04/25/2014  10-20-60620
Check Tozal: 217.82
Vendor: 1351 A Stars & Stripes Flag Company Check Sequence: 3 ACH Enabled: False
15092 Flags & parts 3,352.28 04/25/2014  10-61-65590
Check Total: 335228
Vendorm 2615 AWE.S.OME. PEST SERVICE INC. Chegk Sequence: 4 ACH Enabled: False
13079 Pest control services for Mareh 2014 510.00 04/25/2014  10-60-62460
Check Total: 510.00
Vendor: 1259 ACE HARDWARE Check Sequence: 5 ACH Enzbled: False
6292871 Supplies for station #2 remodeling 19.17 04/25/2014  10-30-62050
63138/1 Supplies for station #2 remodeling 6,49 04/25/2014  10-30-62050
6570871 Supplies for station #2 remodeling 18.16 04/25/2014  10-30-62050
6605771 Supplies for station #2 remodeling 43,95 042512014 10-30-62050
66062/1 Supplies for station #2 remodeling 1598 042512014 10-30-62050
6624211 Supplies for station #2 remodeling 43.56 04/25/2014  10-30-62050
66280/1 Supplies for station #2 remodeling 83.35 04/25/2014  10-30-62050
66312/1 Supplics for station #2 remoedeling 2996 04/25/2014  10-30-62050
6635211 Supplics for station #2 remedeling 41.98 04/25/2014  10-30-62050

AP-Computer Cheek Proof List by Vendor (04/17/2014 « %40 AM)
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

Check Total: 303.60
Vendor: 1260 ACE HARDWARE Check Sequence: 6 ACH Enabled; False
5619671 Extension cords, trash bags 83.94 04/25/2014 340152200
66345/1 Brooras, trash bags, paint supplies 295.73 04/25/2014  34-01-52200

Check Total: 378.67
Vender: 3364 ADP SCREENING & SELECTION Check Sequence: 7 ACH Enabled: False
1245111-03-2014 Monthly screening services March 2014 26.11 04/25/2014  10-60-60000

Check Total: 29.11
Vendor: 3050 AIR ONE EQUIPMENT, INC. Check Sequence: § ACH Enabled: False
93812 Three ultra elite masks/HUD systems 1.100.00 04/25/2014  10-30-50800
93832 Cuickfill coupling/dust cover & 773.00 04/25/2014  10-30-50800

replacement kit HUD
93215 3 pair of Honeywell rubber fire service 450.00 04/25/2014  10-30-52180

boots
94169 Kitlense covers 7543 04/25/2014 103050800

Cheek Totl: 2,398.45
Vendor: 0149 AL PIEMONTE FORD SALES, INC. {heck Sequence: ACH Enzbled: False
581003 Door hendle asserably for ambulance 3480 39,14 04/25/2014  08-01-50030

Cheek Total: 30.14
Vendor: 2605 ALFRED G. RONAN, LTD. Check Sequence: 10 ACH Enabled: False
APRIL 2014 Fec for professional services 5,000.60 04/25/2014  10-12-67560
APRIL 2014 Fee for professional services 5.000,00 04/25/2014  16-12-67360

Check Total; 10,000.00
Vender: 1634 ALPHA PRIME COMMIUNICATIONS Check Sequence: 11 ACH Enabled: False
1540208 2 men to remove & relocate repeater 497.50 04/25/2014  34-01-623920

Cheek Total: 497.50
Vendor: 5347 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES Check Sequence; 12 ACH Enabled: False
2078470566 Station mats March 13, 2014 65.83 04/25/2014  10-20-52600
2078488714 Station mats Arpil 1, 2014 65.83 042502014 10-20-52600
2078457842 Rubber mats and serapers April §, 2014 126.56 0472502014 10-13-52600

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (04/17/2014 ~ 9:40 AM)
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Invoice No

Description

Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

Check Total: 258.22
Verndor: 2809 ARTISTIC ENGRAVING Check Sequence; 13 ACH Enabled: False
7708 Four firefighter duty badges, dress badges, 916.00 04/25/2014  10-30-40806

hat shields, ete

Check Total: 916.00
Vendor: 5242 AT&T Check Sequence: 14 ACH Enabled: False
847233053 5MAR L4 PD POTS Lines 220.62 042572014 10-02-51200
SATRIS0MEMARYS PRIs Police Station 1,059.38 04/25/2014  10-02-51200

Check Total: 1.289.00
Vendor: 0155 B&R & B&D GASOLINE INC. Check Sequence: 15 ACH Enzbled: False
04012014 Gas & car wash March 2014 298.00 04/25/2014  10-20-30300

Check Total: 298.00
Verdor: 0469 B.HANEY & SONS Checl Sequence: 16 ACH Enabled: False
39448 9621 Yohanna strmp removal 688.75 04/25/2014  10-90-52600

Cheek Towml: 688.75
Vendor: 0925 BELLWOOD ELECTRIC MOTORS, INC. Check Sequence: 17 ACH Enzbled: False
107617 Copenhagen station prmps 790.00 04/25/2014 340282915

Check Total: 790.00
Vendor: 0079 BIGBELLY SOLAR, INC. Check Sequence: 18 ACH Enzbled: False
13419 Reeyeling facility 6.032.26 04/25/2014  10-90.82630

Check Towml: 6,032.26
Vendor: 4928 BLUETARP FINANCIAL, INC. Check Sequence: 19 ACH Enabled: False
1608422077 Northern tool order 63.00 04/25/2014  08-01-50034

Check Total: €3.00
Vendor: 3236 CARQUEST ATTN: LARRY Check Sequence: 20 ACH Enabled: False
2046-153450 Bel: for #212 47.55 04/25/2014  08-01-50034
2046-153408 Tensioner for #212 87.54 0472572014 08-01-50034
2046-155503 brake parts #375 21065 04/25/2014  08-01-30020
20464153659 Switch for #8782 65.99 04/25/2014  08-01-50020

AP~Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (04/17/2014 - 9:40 AM)
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Invoice No

Deseription Amount Payment Date  Acet Number Reference
2046153686 Fuel pump 359.99 04/25/2014  08-01-50034
2046-153807 Battery generator #2 134,96 04/2572014  08-01-50034
2046-153810 Hub. assembly #871 30598 04/25/2014  08-01-50020
2046-153812 Brake pad #871 45.99 04/25/2014  08-01-50020
2046-153835 Epoxy 584 04/25/2014  08-01-50050
2046-153859 Hub assembly #470 152.9% 04/25/2014  08-01-50050
2046-153381 Fub assembly #470 142.36 04/25/2014  08-01-50030
2046-153950 Actator #876 144.99 C4/25/2014  08-01-50020
2046-153997 Filters for #232 54.56 04/25/2014  08-01-50035
2046-154001 Filters for #232 2474 04/25/2014  08-01-50033
2046-154122 Hose connector #876 23,08 0472572014 08-01-50020
2046-154297 Switch - combination 85.24 04/25/2014  08-01-50034
2046-154298 Starting flnid 7.50 04/25/2014  08-01-50090
2046-154340 Bel: pump house 151.36 04/25/2014  (8-01-50034
2046-154527 Bulbs 83.64 04/25/2014  08-01-50090
2046-154528 Actuator for #3738 144.99 04/25/2014  08-01-50020
2046-154520 Rotors #4852 262.08 04/25/2014  D8-01-50030
2046-154739 Brake repair parts #8380 35231 G4/25/2014  (8-01-50020
Check Total: 2.892.77
Vendor: 2766 CERIIFIED FLEET SERVICES Check Sequence: 21 ACH Enabled: False
F7564 Repair work on engine #479 891.11 04/25/2014  08-01-50030
Check Toal: 89111
Vendor: 1093 CHEAPER THAN DIRT Check Sequence: 22 ACH Enzbled: Falsc
9575210 Ammuaition 194.89 04/25/2014  10-20-60610
Check Total: 194.89
Vendor; 1420 CLARK DIETZ, INC. Check Sequence; 23 ACH Enabled: False
414502 Scort Street lift station AC unit 1.315.00 04/23/2014  34-01-82800
Check Total: 1,315.00
Vendor: 3644 COMCAST CABLE Check Sequence: 24 ACH Ensbied: False
0141239APRI14 Cable at street department 2.64 04/25/2014  10-02-31200
Check Total: 264
Vendor: 5609 CONSTELLATION Check Sequence: 25 ACH Enabled: False
0014147480-0001 0297095062 2713 Seott 2/17 - 3/18/14 5,499.07 04/25/2014  34-01-82800
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Invoice No

Description

Amount

Payment Date

Acct Number

Reference

Check Total: 549907
Vendor: 1337 CORPORATE BUSINESS CARDS. LTD Check Sequence: 26 ACH Hnabled: False
197051 Business cards 35.50 04/25/2014  34.01-51800
198832 Business cards 35.00 04/25/2014  34-01-51800

Check Total; 76,50
Vendor: 1031 Tom Corso Check Sequence: 27 ACH Enabled: False
000281220 Paramedic leads instructor relicensing foe 20.00 Q472572014 10-30-82080

Check Total: 20.00
Vendor: 1464 D &P CONSTRUCTION CO., INC, Check Sequence: 28 ACH Enabled: False
G00D169329 30 yard switeh 300,00 04/25/2014  09-01-84000

Check Total: 300,00
Vendor: 5503 DISCOVERY BENEFITS Check Sequenee: 29 ACH Enabled: False
0000448382-IN Monthly participant & debit card fee - 325.00 04/25/2014  10-01-40999

March 2014

Check Totai: 325.00
Vendor: 3829 ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS, INC., Check Sequence: 30 ACH Enabled: False
9268 Upgrade SCADA to domain 4,799.92 04/25/2014  34-01-82980

Check Total: 479592
Vendor: 0081 FRANKLIN PARK PLUMBING CO., INC. Check Sequence: 31 ACH Enabled; False
10846 3127 Emst wain break 4,825,00 04/25/2014  34-01-52860
10847 3659 Sarah main bresk 5,995.00 04/25/2014  34-01-62860

Check Total: 10,820.00
Vendor: 3510 GARVEY'S OFFICE PRODUCTS Check Sequence: 32 ACH Enabled: False
CM133719 Supplics -10.99 04/25/2014  10-01-50400
CM139386 Supplics -32.59 D4/25/2014  10-01-50400
PINV731637 Supplies 336.60 04/25/2014  10-01-50400
PINV737323 Supplies 272.83 04/25/2014  10-01-50400
PINV737786 Supplics 3131 04/25/2014  10-01.-50400
PINV740857 Supplies 68,30 04/25/2014  10-D1-50400
PINV744559 Supplies 120.27 04/25/2014  10-D1.50400
PINV745225 Supplies %53 044252014 10-01-50400

AP-Coraputer Check Proof List by Vendor (04/17/2014 - 9:40 AM)




Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Namber Reference
PINVT40357 Supplies 387.80 04/25/2014  10-01-50400
PINVT755168 Supplies 952,19 04/25/2014  10-01-30400
PINV755205 Supplies 696,03 02572014 10-20-50400
PINV756514 Supplies 145.64 04/25/2014  10-50-51600
PINV7530%0 Supplies 13861 04/25/2014  10-01-50400
PINV761065 Supplies 18025 04/25/2014  10-01-50400

Check Total: 3,502.84
Vendor: 0086 Geib Industries, Inc, Cheek Sequence: 33 ACH Enabled: False
448047-001 Low pressure lines for the air compressor 168.07 04/25/2014  10-30-62050

af station #2

Check Total: 168.07
Vendor: 5300 GRAINGER Check Ssquence: 34 ACH Enabled: False
9397215725 Portable power source - 2 300.10 04/25/2014  34-01-62070

Check Total: 800.10
Vendor: 2029 GREAT LAKES LUBRICANTS {Check Sequence: 35 ACH Enabled: Fale
11441 Deise] exhauer fuel 45.00 04/25/2014  {8-01-50090
12343 Hydravlic fluid/] 5W40 synthetic blend 2,153.00 04/25/2014  08-01-50090

motor oil

Check Total: 2.198.00
Vendorr 4516 GW & ASSOCIATES. PC Check Sequence: 36 ACH Enableé: False
1403152 Accounting services February 2014 2.650.00 04/25/2014  10-33-52400

Check Total: 2.650.00
Vendor: Q076 BOUGLAS HALVERSON Check Sequence; 37 ACH Enabled: False
10GD5920 Dryer repair part 2288 04252014 10-30-62050

Checl Total: 22.88
Vendor: 3409 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS, LTD Check Sequence: 38 ACH Enabled: False
C160561 Gate valve, pipe, gagkets 275768 04/25/2014  34-01-62860

Check Total: 2,757.68
Vendor: 4497 HEALY ASPHALT CO.LLC Check Sequenee: 39 ACH Erabled: False
44401MB Coldpateh 2.784.80 04/25/2014  10-90-82781

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (04/17/2014 - 9:40 AMS




Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

Check Total: 2,784.30
Vendor: 0052 HILDRETH, RICHARD Check Sequence: 40 ACH Enzbled: False
04022014 Programming consulting support 337.50 04/25/2014  10-02-31150

Check Total: 337.50
Vendor: 1817 HR SIMPLIFIED Check Sequenee: 41 ACH Enabled: False
38315 COBRA notices March 2014 28.00 04/25/2014  10-60-51950Q

Check Total: 28.00
Vendor: 1860 IL COUNTIES RISK MANAGEMENT TRUST Check Sequence: 42 ACH Enabled: False
RCBGOO0O00D1T061 Monthly Liability Prem May 2014 51.273.63 04/25/2014  10-52-62100
RCBOO0000011328 Monthly Workmens Comp May 2014 117.213.50 04/25/2014  10-32-62200

Check Totai: 168,487.13
Vendor: 4323 7 & L Engraving Cheek Scquence: 43 ACH Enzbled: False
1760 Personal passport tags 26,75 04/25/2014  10-30-621%0

Check Total: 26.75
Vender: 1534 JXS VENTURES, INC. Check Sequence: 44 ACH Enabled: False
173482 Stone 732,19 04/25/2014  10-90-62660

Check Toml: 732,19
Vendor: 3233 TUST TIRES Check Sequence: 45 ACH Enabled: False
230074 Tares & service 612.08 04/25/2014  08-01-50020
230088 Tites & service 178.02 0472572014  08-01-50020

Check Total: 790.10
Vendor: 0370 KODAAUTO ELECTRONICS Check Sequence: 46 ACH Enabled: False
545 Secure idle system #8382 22400 04/25/2014  08-01-5002C
546 Secure idle system #R96 22400 04/25/2014  08-01-50020
547 Secure idle system #8098 224.00 04/25/2014  08-01-50020

Check Total: 672.00
Vendor: 0077 KEVIN KRAWCZYK Check Sequence: 47 ACH Enabled: False
101082726 Refmbursement for station remodeling 407.50 04/25/2014  10-30-62050

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (04/17/2014 - 9:40 AM)
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Invoice No

Deseription

Amounnt Payment Bate  Acct Number Reference

Check Totalr 49730
Vendor: 0110 KRIETER CONCRETE CONST. Check Sequence: 48 ACH Enabled: False
3012 Edgington & Franklin 4.875.00 0472572014 10-90-62600

Check Total: 4.875.00
Vendor:  UB*00431 KTR CHICAGO, LLC Check Sequence: 49 ACH Enabled: False

Refind Check 390.36 Q411172014 34-00-20100

Refimd Check 210.23 04/11/2014  34-00-2010¢

Check Tortal: 60059
Vendor: UB*00432 KTR CHICAGO,LLC Check Sequence: 50 ACH Enabled: False

Refimd Cheek 1.156.66 04/11/2014  34-00-20100

Refund Check 622.85 04/1172014  34-00-20100

Check Total: 1.779.51
Vendor: 5590 LARRY'S PLUMBING & ELECTRICAL GENF Check Sequence: 51 ACH Enabled: False
15227 Trough drains rodded drains and miple 261,00 04/25/2014  10-13-52600

basing multiple times

Check Total; 261.00
Vendor: 0088 LEE'S FOODSERVICES PARTS & REPAIR Check Sequenece: 52 ACH Enabled: False
C-031914-2862 Oven repair at station #2 225.00 04/25/2014  10-30-62050

Chacle Total: 22300
Vendor: 0016 MABAS DIVISION 20 Check Sequence: 53 ACH Enabled: False
04012614 2014 znoval MABRAS dues 6.000.00 04/25/2014  10-30-62160

Check Total: 6.000,00
Vendor: 0021 MCAPITOL MANAGEMENT. INC, Check Sequence: 54 ACH Enabled: False
1643796 Contract #11500026 Government 3.500.00 0472572014 10-12-67560

Relations Fee March 2014

Check Total: 3,500,00
Vendor: 4320 MEL'S CAR CARE CENTER Check Sequence: 55 ACH Enabled: False
63276 Radiator repair 95.00 04/25/2014  (8-01-50034

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (04/17/2014 - 0:40 AM)
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Invoice No Description Antount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

Check Total: 95.00
Vendor: 2046 MID AMERICAN WATER. INC. Check Sequence: 56 ACH Enablad: False
1013124 Blue marking paint 780,00 04/25/2014  34-01-62860

Chezck Total: 780,60
Vendor: 0329 MONRCE TRUCK EQUIPMENT Check Sequenee: 57 ACH Enabled: False
303190 Trip springs #226 52.72 04/25/2014  08-01-30035

Check Total: 5272
Vendor: 4521 NICOR Check Sequence: 58 ACH Enabled: False
1765819023MAR] 4 1765819023 9621 Pacific 2/25 - 3/26/14 155.38 04/25/2014  10-13.52550
1895206020MAR14 1893206020 9225 Belmont 2/26 - 3/26/14 25,63 04/25/2014  34-02-52450
43567190000MAR14 43567190000 9535 Belmont 2/26 - 3/26/14 731.68 0472572014 34-01-63940
5077190000MAR14 5077196000 9300 Belmont 2/26 - 3/26/14 1.911.94 042572014 54-01-63940
5567190000MARL4 5567190000 9501 Belmont 2/26 - 3/26/14 L776.77 047252014 10-90-62940
8322680000MAR1L4 8322680000 10900 King 3/03 - 3/31/14 768.65 04252014 34-02-52450
B787354372MARL4 E787354372 9320 Belmont 2/26 - 3/26/14 33.57 042572034 34-01-62040

Check Total: 5.403.60
Vender: 2107 NORCOMM PUBLIC SAFETY COMM., INC. Check Sequence: 59 ACH Enabled: False
278-002229 Norcorzm 9-1-1 dispatch staff 40,857.89 04/25/2014  10-14-40220
278-002231 Police Recotds MGMT staff 11,826.08 04/25/2014  10-20-50400

Checlc Total: 52,783.97
Vendor: 2202 NORTHEASTERN IL. PUBLIC Check Sequence: 80 ACH Enabled: False
12166 2014 armval dues incinding public works 11.410.00 04/25/2014  10.30-32200

Check Total: 11.430.00
Vendor: 0141 PARAMEDIC SERVICES OF ILLINCIS. INC. Check Sequence: 61 ACH Enabled: False
04032014 Ambulance billing March 1 ~ March 31 1,065.79 04/25/2014  10-30-82140

2004

Cheek Total: 1,065.79
Vendor: 0342 PATTEN INDUSTRIES, INC, Check Sequance: 62 ACH Enabled; False
50C491648 Tube & O-rings 161,79 04/25/2014  08-01-50090
S0C491648A O-tings 10.44 04/25/2014  08-01-50050

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (04/17/2614 ~ 9:40 AM)
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Invoice No Description Amount PaymentDate  Acct Number Reference

Check Total: 112,23
Vendor: 3824 Paul Conway Shields Check Sequence: 63 ACH Enabled; False
0342206-IN Two 11 tactical jackets 586.50 04/25/2014  10-30-62180
0342308-IN Assorted drager tubss 822.50 04/25/2014  10-30-80370

Check Towl: 1,409.00
Vendor: 1322 Pioneer Transmigsion Service Cheek Sequence: 64 ACH Enabled: False
16628 Transmission repair #217 2.045.40 04252014  08-D1-500%9
16631 Transmission repair #222 1.472.87 04/25/2014  08-01-50090

Chedk Total: 3,51827
Vendor: 2089 PROSHRED SECURITY Check Sequence: 65 ACH Enabled: False
990003973 Document shredding 140.00 04/25/2014  10-18-80500

Check Total: 140.00
Vendor: 1096 RADCO COMMUNICATIONS, INC. Check Bequence: 66 ACH Enabled: False
79734 Parts & labor, unit #235, #221, skid loader 5,150.64 D4/25/2014  10-90-62780

Check Total: 5.150.64
Vendor: 0627 RAY O'HERRON CO., INC. Check Sequence: 67 ACH Enibled: False
1415131-IN Unifom for reserves 25296 04/25/2014  10-20-80590

Check Total: 252,96
Vendor: 4651 RED WING SHOE STORE Check Scquence: 68 ACH Enzbled: False
1290800004862 Boots for firefighters 637.44 04/25/2014  10-30-90806

Check Total: §37.44
Vendor: 2872 REEBIE STCRAGE Chack Sequence: 69 ACH Enabled: False
73177011 Scale use 6.00 04/25/2014  10-20-60330

Check Total: 6.00
Vender: 3018 REGAL FORMS Check Sequence: 70 ACH Epabled: False
5923 Parking tickets 4,500.00 04/25/2014  10-20-80570

Check Total: 4,500,060

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vandor (04/17/2014 - 9:40 AMD




Invoice No Description Amonnt Payment Date  Acct Number Refercnce
Vendor: 2364 RICOH USA Check Sequence: 71 ACH Enabled: False
1045475768 Fonality fees and installation 4.893.81 04/25/2014  10-02-82000

Check Total: 4,893,581
Vender: 1735 ROBERT MICHALOWSKI Check Sequence: 72 ACH Enabled; False
04082014 Menthly architectural services 1.417.00 04/25/2014  10-12-52925

Check Total: 1,417.00
Vendor: 2419 RUSSO'S POWER EQUIPMENT Check Sequence: 73 ACH Enabled: False
1891149 Salz 39151 04/25/2014  10-90-62600
1918425 Rake. reacher, & rope 623.73 04/25/2014  106-50-62600
1918428 Grinding whecl 56.44 04/25/2014  10-90-62780

Check Toral: 1L,071.68
Vendor: 2060 S & E INSPECTIOQNS, INC, Check Sequence: 74 ACH Enabled: False
03312014 ‘Vehicle safety inspections 182.00 04/25/2014  08-01-50030

Check Total: 152,00
Vendor: 5400 SPRING GROVE NLURBERY Check Sequence: 75 ACH Enabled: False
2047 Lardscaping 12.185.00 04/25/2014  10-90-62720

Check Total: 12,185.00
Vendor: 5433 STAFFORD'S Check Sequencs: 76 ACH Ensbled: False
548371 Repair parts 2,600.00 04/25/2014  08-01-50034

Check Total: 2,600.00
Vendor: 3795 STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPANY Check Sequence: 77 ACH Enzbled: False
Cco1103 Sweeper repalt patts 50254 04/25/2014  08-01-50009
Co1106 Sweeper repafr parts 30402 04/25/2014  08-01-30009
Co1110 Swoeper repair parts 13.60 047252014 08-01-50009
Co1112 Sweeper repair parts 208.88 04/25/2014  08-01-50009
co1282 Sweepsr repair parts 150.65 04/25/214  08-01-50009

Check Total: 205.6%
Vendor: 1569 Sterling Codificrs. Ine, Cheek Sequence: 78 ACH Enabled: False
14962 Supplement #12 1,094.00 D4/25/2014  10-18-51830

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (04/17/2014 - 9:40 AM)
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Tnveice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

Check Total: 1.094.00
Vendor: 0182 SUBURBAN LABORATORIES Check Sequence: 78 ACH Enabled: False